Nr Liquidacéo

5862
5883
5851
5852
5853
5854
5855
5856
5857
5858
5860
5840
5842
5861
5864
5865
5884
5881
5882
5833
5836
5837
5843
5844
5845
5848
5850
5869
5870
5886
5894
5834
5880
5832

Credor

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL - INSS
FABIANA DOS SANTOS ROCHA MARTINS

Gilmar Alves Rodrigues

Wesllen Monteiro Oliveira

Ari Ferreira Bonilha

Fernando Ferreira da Silva

Lindomar Dantas de Almeida

Carlos Augusto Rodrigues Borges

JORGE ANTONIO MACAUBAS

LUIZ MARIO PIRES DE ARAUJO

LN COM. DE ELETRONICOS LTDA

EB COMERCIO DE ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA
CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL - INSS
I.P.M.G.- INST. DE PREVIDENCIA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA
I.P.M.G.- INST. DE PREVIDENCIA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

MARIA DO CARMO RODRIGUES MORAES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

MARIA DO CARMO RODRIGUES MORAES

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

MARIA DO CARMO RODRIGUES MORAES

LAURA BEATRIZ MACEDO GOMES

Fernando Antonio da Silva

DIGORESTE ASSOCIADOS

CO0424 - 265 - Centi ® e-Assinatura: IH69$Z58teX

ESTADO DE MATO GROSSO

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

RELACAO DE LIQUIDACOES

PERIODO DE 01/10/2022 A 31/10/2022

Data Liquidacéo

20/10/2022
27/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
07/10/2022
11/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
05/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
21/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/10/2022
05/10/2022
27/10/2022
03/10/2022

Nr Empenho

4420
4421
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4392
4394
4418
4422
4424
4419
4423
4425
4396
4399
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4427
4428
4432
4433
4397
4096
4391

Data Empenho

20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
05/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
13/10/2022
14/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
21/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/10/2022
05/10/2022
01/02/2022
03/10/2022

Ficha/Dotacgéo

0001 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.1.90.11.
0002 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.1.90.13.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0007 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22001.3.3.90.93.
0008 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22004.4.4.90.52.
0008 - 01.01.01.031.1010.22004.4.4.90.52.
0009 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.90.11.
0009 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.90.11.
0009 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.90.11.
0010 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.90.13.
0011 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.91.13.
0011 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.1.91.13.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0012 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.14.
0014 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.36.
0014 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.36.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.

Emitido em 28/12/2022 10:58 por gabriel.neto

VI. Liquidado Bruto

48.910,48
10.271,21
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
3.000,00
8.097,00
1.080,00
13.409,50
37.002,48
3.695,09
2.816,00
6.161,17
522,87
200,00
200,00
200,00
90,00
90,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
90,00
90,00
200,00
90,00
1.000,00
1.200,00
1.600,00

VI. Retengéo

18.420,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.442,04
11.372,00
482,28
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

VI. Liquido

30.490,39
10.271,21
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
2.500,00
3.000,00
8.097,00
1.080,00
11.967,46
25.630,48
3.212,81
2.816,00
6.161,17
522,87
200,00
200,00
200,00
90,00
90,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
90,00
90,00
200,00
90,00
1.000,00
1.200,00
1.600,00
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Nr Liquidacéo

5846
5847
5866
5867
5868
5871
5877
5878
5885
5895
5896
5901
5902
5903
5835
5841
5874
5876
5849

Credor

ADRIA SANTOS MUNIZ

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

EMPRESA GUIRATINGUENSE DE RADIOFUSAO LTDA - ME
BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

J C MADUREIRA RODRIGUES - ME

STS CONSULTORIA E INFORMATICA LTDA-ME
BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

LE CONFECGCAO LTDA

BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

ENERGISA MATO GROSSO - DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S/A
Ol S.AFIXO

Ol S.AFIXO

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA BORGES

LN COM. DE ELETRONICOS LTDA

SUPER MOVEIS LTDA - EPP

MULTI INFORMATICA TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS LTDA - EPP
I.P.M.G.- INST. DE PREVIDENCIA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

CO0424 - 265 - Centi ® e-Assinatura: IH69$Z58teX

ESTADO DE MATO GROSSO

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE GUIRATINGA

RELACAO DE LIQUIDACOES

PERIODO DE 01/10/2022 A 31/10/2022

Data Liquidacéo

13/10/2022
13/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/10/2022
28/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
05/10/2022
07/10/2022
27/10/2022
28/10/2022
20/10/2022

TOTALIZACAO

Nr Empenho

4402
4062
2171
4062
4426
4426
4196
4195
4426
4431
4426
4064
4063
4063
4398
4393
4429
4430
4065

Data Empenho

06/10/2022
03/01/2022
14/04/2022
03/01/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
20/10/2022
27/10/2022
20/10/2022
03/01/2022
03/01/2022
03/01/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
20/10/2022
27/10/2022
03/01/2022

Ficha/Dotacgéo

0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0015 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22002.3.3.90.39.
0017 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22003.3.3.90.36.
0019 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22004.4.4.90.52.
0019 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22004.4.4.90.52.
0019 - 01.02.01.032.1010.22004.4.4.90.52.
0023 - 01.02.28.841.1010.22007.4.6.91.71.

Emitido em 28/12/2022 10:58 por gabriel.neto

VI. Liguidado Bruto

1.000,00
11,00
2.500,00
33,00
11,00
11,00
2.500,00
2.791,66
11,00
720,00
11,00
837,82
352,97
40,71
2.000,00
2.699,00
8.286,50
4.999,00
400,39

189.831,85

VI. Retengéo

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

31.716,41

VI. Liquido

1.000,00
11,00
2.500,00
33,00
11,00
11,00
2.500,00
2.791,66
11,00
720,00
11,00
837,82
352,97
40,71
2.000,00
2.699,00
8.286,50
4.999,00
400,39

158.115,44
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